
Cocaine production surges
New trafficking route dubbed “Interstate 10” between South America and 
West Africa has gained importance.

“Interstate 10”

Major smuggling routes

Wholesale cocaine value

© 2009 MCT

• U.S. Guns used 
in Mexican drug 
war bought here

• Mexico 
Drug- 
related 
violence 
on the rise

• Colombia 
World’s main 
exporter, 60% of 
total production

• West 
Africa
50 tons a 
year move 
through 
here

• Europe
Top consumers: 
Spain, U.K.

• Bolivia 10% of 
world’s production

Brazil

Peru

U.S.
Per kilo (2.2 lbs.)

Europe
West Africa
Mexico
Colombia
Bolivia

$30,000
$28,000

$18,800
$8,000

$2,400
$1,800

Source: United Nations Office on Drug and Crime, Guardian     Graphic: Junie Bro-Jorgensen


