

Cocaine production surges

New trafficking route dubbed "Interstate 10" between South America and West Africa has gained importance.

Major smuggling routes

- U.S. Guns used in Mexican drug war bought here

- Mexico Drug-related violence on the rise

- Colombia World's main exporter, 60% of total production

Wholesale cocaine value Per kilo (2.2 lbs.)

U.S.	\$30,000
Europe	\$28,000
West Africa	\$18,800
Mexico	\$8,000
Colombia	\$2,400
Bolivia	\$1,800

"Interstate 10"

Peru

Brazil

- Bolivia 10% of world's production

- West Africa 50 tons a year move through here

Europe

Top consumers:
Spain, U.K.